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f422
f423
f424
f352
f427
fl

f2

f3
f431
f353
f432
f542
543
f544
f417
f31

9118

Erdnuss
Erdnuss
Erdnuss
Erdnuss
Erdnuss
Hihnereiweiss
Kuhmilch
Dorsch/Kabeljau
Soja

Soja

Soja

Weizen
Weizen
Weizen
Sellerie
Karotte
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&lnvenimus

Kindernahrungsmittel

Arachis hypogea
Arachis hypogea
Arachis hypogea
Arachis hypogea
Arachis hypogea
Gallus domesticus
Bos domesticus
Gadus morhua
Glycine max
Glycine max
Glycine max
Triticum aestivum
Triticum aestivum
Triticum aestivum
Apium graveolens
Daucus carota

nArah 1
rAra h 2
nAra h 3
rAra h 8
rArah 9

rGlymb5
rGly m 4
nGly m 6
rfria 14
rfria 19
nTriaaA_TI
rApigl

7/8S Globulin
2S Albumin
11S Globulin
PR-10

nsLTP

7/8S Globulin

PR-10

11S Globulin

nsLTP

Omega-5-Gliadin
Alpha-Amylase Trypsin-Inhibitor
PR-10



